OPEN -- Overall Match Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

% Points Competitor
1 100,00 418,9435 40 Barkanyi, Laszlo
2 97,08 406,6916 43 Kolarits, Péter
3 53,69 2249352 46 Boczkd, Tamas
4 52,38 219,4225 42 Dr. Rozsa, Olivér
5 50,43 211,2581 47 Lingurar, Zalan
6 41,86 175,3549 45 Nagy, Arpad

World Classification System used

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

% Points Competitor
1 100,00 427,3330 13 Zakupszky, Norbert
2 97,18 415,2798 9 Gangler, Csaba
3 92,91 397,0151 34 Dr. Gaspar, Mikl6s
4 91,63 391,5781 18 Fers, Sandor
5 89,12 380,8239 11 Barandi, Sandor
6 80,39 343,5463 35 Toth, Laszlé
7 75,17 321,2390 30 Belme, Attila
8 69,38 296,4895 4 Horvath, Bence
9 67,37 287,8803 39 Lukacs, Krisztian
10 63,22 270,1555 10 Talabér, Zoltan
11 60,81 259,8615 26 Szabd, Sandor
12 53,77 229,7720 2 Kiss, Ferenc
13 52,62 224,8480 17 Dobai, Erzsébet
14 52,31 223,5245 32 Pipicz, Zolt
15 45,57 194,7362 29 Dr. Bokros, Gabor

World Classification System used

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
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STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

% Points Competitor
1 100,00 415,7824 16 Dianics, Attila
2 93,86 390,2388 21 Gal, Krisztian
3 93,85 390,2200 24 Bodor, Jézsef
4 82,39 342,5520 27 Toth, Balazs
5 81,33 338,1480 3 Karadi, Ferenc
6 79,69 331,3426 41 Pap, Roland
7 78,20 325,1517 28 Egyed, Laszl6
8 77,25 321,1797 25 Polhammer, Andras
9 75,58 314,2625 19 Gubacsi, Gabor
10 69,70 289,7949 1 Tor6, Péter
11 68,55 285,0376 15 Kovacs, Gyula
12 67,51 280,7108 31 Dr. Regényi, Kund
13 67,23 279,5326 22 Himer, Attila
14 62,70 260,6967 14 Bicsak, Laszl6 Andras
15 61,84 257,1273 37 Levak, Gabor
16 60,98 253,5455 36 Tuli, Zsolt
17 60,89 253,1540 7 Katona, Szabolcs
18 57,30 238,2510 38 Lendvay, Mark
19 56,42 234,5717 8 Vivert, Janos
20 53,19 221,1610 33 Rézsi, Csaba
21 48,55 201,8644 5 Eskidt, Jozsef
22 42,72 177,6224 6 Marton, Andras

World Classification System used

w

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
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Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

23 Halasz, Miklés

Page 1 of 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 2 -- 2 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 43 6,37 6,7504 45,0000 100,00 43 Kolarits, Péter

2 37 7,93 4,6658 31,1037 69,12 40 Barkéanyi, Laszl6
3 43 12,56 3,4236 22,8225 50,72 42 Dr. Rézsa, Olivér
4 37 14,50 2,5517 17,0105 37,80 47 Lingurar, Zalan
5 19 9,15 2,0765 13,8425 30,76 45 Nagy, Arpad

6 37 19,44 1,9033 12,6879 28,20 46 Boczko, Tamas

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 2 -- 2 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 41 5,66 7,2438 45,0000
2 43 6,59 6,5250 40,5348
3 37 6,27 5,9011 36,6589
4 43 7,52 5,7181 35,5219
5 44 8,83 4,9830 30,9554
6 45 9,63 4,7219 29,3336
7 41 8,86 4,6275 28,7472
8 43 9,49 4,5311 28,1480
9 37 8,58 4,3124 26,7892
10 28 6,76 4,1420 25,7310
11 39 9,90 3,9394 24,4723
12 41 10,67 3,8425 23,8707
13 43 12,63 3,4046 21,1500
14 43 13,04 3,2975 20,4850
15 28 8,53 3,2825 20,3917
16 33 10,59 3,1161 19,3581
17 39 14,48 2,6934 16,7317
18 43 16,25 2,6462 16,4384
19 39 15,45 2,5243 15,6813
20 33 15,46 2,1345 13,2602
21 7 10,31 0,6790 4,2178
22 0 11,90 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,08
81,46
78,94
68,79
65,19
63,88
62,55
59,53
57,18
54,38
53,05
47,00
45,52
45,31
43,02
37,18
36,53
34,85
29,47

9,37
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

21
16
24
27
31
19

3
28
25

1

8
38
41
37
36
15
22

7
14

5

6
33

Name

Gal, Krisztian
Dianics, Attila
Bodor, Jézsef
Téth, Balazs

Dr. Regényi, Kund
Gubacsi, Gabor
Karadi, Ferenc
Egyed, Laszlo
Polhammer, Andras
Tor6, Péter
Vivert, Janos
Lendvay, Mark
Pap, Roland
Levak, Gabor
Tuli, Zsolt

Kovacs, Gyula
Himer, Attila
Katona, Szabolcs
Bicsak, Laszlo Andras
Eskudt, Jozsef
Marton, Andras
Rézsi, Csaba

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 2 -- 2 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 39 6,35 6,1417 45,0000
2 45 7,49 6,0080 44,0202
3 41 7,95 5,1572 37,7866
4 39 7,70 5,0649 37,1104
5 37 7,88 4,6954 34,4031
6 45 9,75 4,6154 33,8166
7 41 9,05 4,5304 33,1938
8 35 8,79 3,9818 29,1743
9 43 10,97 3,9198 28,7199
10 43 13,01 3,3051 24,2166
11 43 13,43 3,2018 23,4592
12 41 14,75 2,7797 20,3664
13 37 14,64 2,5273 18,5175
14 39 17,78 2,1935 16,0714
15 1 6,55 0,1527 1,1186

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,82
83,97
82,47
76,45
75,15
73,76
64,83
63,82
53,81
52,13
45,26
41,15
35,71

2,49

COMPETITOR

#

13
34

9
30
35
18
11
10
29
17
32
39
26

2

4

Name

Zakupszky, Norbert
Dr. Gaspar, Miklos
Gangler, Csaba
Belme, Attila

Téth, Laszlé

Fers, Sandor
Barandi, Sandor
Talabér, Zoltan
Dr. Bokros, Gabor
Dobai, Erzsébet
Pipicz, Zolt
Lukacs, Krisztian
Szabd, Sandor
Kiss, Ferenc
Horvath, Bence
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 3 -- 3 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 11,55 5,0216 60,0000
2 49 11,08 4,4224 52,8399
3 60 20,49 2,9283 34,9876
4 60 20,59 2,9140 34,8177
5 53 20,55 2,5791 30,8155
6 48 19,25 2,4935 29,7931

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,07
58,31
58,03
51,36
49,66

COMPETITOR

#

43
40
46
47
42
45

Name

Kolarits, Péter
Barkanyi, Laszlo
Boczko, Tamas
Lingurar, Zalan
Dr. Rézsa, Olivér
Nagy, Arpad

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 3 -- 3 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 11,29 5,1373 60,0000
2 60 12,81 4,6838 54,7040
3 54 12,08 4,4702 52,2088
4 52 11,64 4,4674 52,1756
5 58 13,62 4,2584 49,7357
6 60 15,41 3,8936 45,4743
7 58 14,99 3,8692 45,1901
8 58 15,24 3,8058 44,4488
9 58 15,26 3,8008 44,3906
10 54 14,79 3,6511 42,6425
11 58 16,06 3,6115 42,1793
12 56 15,68 3,56714 41,7118
13 56 15,93 3,56154 41,0572
14 50 14,35 3,4843 40,6945
15 60 17,22 3,4843 40,6945
16 60 17,29 3,4702 40,5297
17 46 14,84 3,0997 36,2027
18 44 15,76 2,7919 32,6072
19 58 21,64 2,6802 31,3031
20 41 22,00 1,8636 21,7660
21 18 9,84 1,8293 21,3646
22 18 12,91 1,3943 16,2841

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,17
87,01
86,96
82,89
75,79
75,32
74,08
73,98
71,07
70,30
69,52
68,43
67,82
67,82
67,55
60,34
54,35
52,17
36,28
35,61
27,14

COMPETITOR

#

16
1
8

25

24

41

15
7

27

19

28

37

14

22

38

36
6
5

31

33

21
3

Name

Dianics, Attila
Tor6, Péter
Vivert, Janos
Polhammer, Andras
Bodor, Jézsef
Pap, Roland
Kovacs, Gyula
Katona, Szabolcs
Toth, Balazs
Gubacsi, Gabor
Egyed, Laszl6
Levak, Gabor
Bicsak, Laszlo Andras
Himer, Attila
Lendvay, Mark
Tuli, Zsolt

Marton, Andras
Eskidt, Jozsef
Dr. Regényi, Kund
Rézsi, Csaba
Gal, Krisztian
Karadi, Ferenc
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 3 -- 3 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 10,37 4,2430 60,0000
2 58 13,70 4,2336 59,8666
3 52 12,51 4,1567 58,7792
4 54 13,04 4,1411 58,5590
5 56 14,79 3,7863 53,5423
6 52 13,76 3,7791 53,4395
7 50 13,76 3,6337 51,3841
8 58 18,99 3,0542 43,1897
9 56 18,39 3,0451 43,0610
10 46 16,26 2,8290 40,0050
11 46 16,73 2,7496 38,8812
12 58 21,64 2,6802 37,9008
13 54 21,37 2,5269 35,7328
14 54 22,62 2,3873 33,7581
15 54 22,67 2,3820 33,6837

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,78
97,97
97,60
89,24
89,07
85,64
71,98
71,77
66,68
64,80
63,17
59,55
56,26
56,14

COMPETITOR

#

13

9
11
18
34

4
10
35
17

2
30
32
39
29
26

Name

Zakupszky, Norbert
Gangler, Csaba
Barandi, Sandor
Fers, Sandor

Dr. Gaspar, Miklos
Horvath, Bence
Talabér, Zoltan
Téth, Laszlé
Dobai, Erzsébet
Kiss, Ferenc
Belme, Attila
Pipicz, Zolt
Lukacs, Krisztian
Dr. Bokros, Gabor
Szabd, Sandor
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 4 -- 4 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

172 11,93 6,0352 80,0000 100,00 40 Barkanyi, LaszI6
2 76 13,71 5,5434 73,4808 91,85 43 Kolarits, Péter
3 62 17,11 3,6236 48,0330 60,04 47 Lingurar, Zalan
4 68 19,59 3,4712 46,0121 57,52 46 Boczké, Tamas
5 60 18,25 3,2877 43,5799 54,47 45 Nagy, Arpad
6 76 24,25 3,1340 41,5432 51,93 42 Dr. Rézsa, Olivér

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 4 -- 4 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 70 12,48 5,6090 80,0000
2 68 13,03 5,2187 74,4339
3 76 15,25 4,9836 71,0805
4 72 15,00 4,8000 68,4617
5 74 16,23 4,5595 65,0309
6 78 17,17 4,5428 64,7934
7 70 16,09 4,3505 62,0510
8 76 17,62 4,3133 61,5197
9 78 18,48 4,2208 60,2004
10 78 19,35 4,0310 57,4937
11 78 20,36 3,8310 54,6416
12 80 21,82 3,6664 52,2928
13 78 21,40 3,6449 51,9861
14 7 21,92 3,56128 50,1022
15 65 18,65 3,4853 49,7097
16 65 21,26 3,0574 43,6070
17 61 21,66 2,8163 40,1678
18 57 22,69 2,5121 35,8300
19 68 27,96 2,4320 34,6879
20 63 27,48 2,2926 32,6987
21 51 22,37 2,2798 32,5170
22 56 44.47 1,2593 17,9609

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,04
88,85
85,58
81,29
80,99
77,56
76,90
75,25
71,87
68,30
65,37
64,98
62,63
62,14
54,51
50,21
44,79
43,36
40,87
40,65
22,45

COMPETITOR

#

21
16

3

1
24
41
19
22
15
28

7
27
25
31
37

8
38

5

6
33
14
36

Name

Gal, Krisztian
Dianics, Attila
Karadi, Ferenc
Toré, Péter
Bodor, Jézsef
Pap, Roland
Gubacsi, Gabor
Himer, Attila
Kovacs, Gyula
Egyed, Laszlo
Katona, Szabolcs
Toth, Balazs
Polhammer, Andras
Dr. Regényi, Kund
Levak, Gabor
Vivert, Janos
Lendvay, Mark
Eskidt, Jozsef
Marton, Andras
Rézsi, Csaba
Bicsak, Laszlo Andras
Tuli, Zsolt
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 4 -- 4 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 76 15,59 4,8749 80,0000
2 72 15,60 4,6154 75,7409
3 74 17,18 4,3073 70,6856
4 76 17,75 4,2817 70,2648
5 59 13,82 4,2692 70,0594
6 70 16,89 4,1445 68,0128
7 76 20,06 3,7886 62,1735
8 74 20,09 3,6834 60,4469
9 74 21,66 3,4164 56,0655
10 68 20,38 3,3366 54,7554
11 80 26,65 3,0019 49,2624
12 78 28,46 2,7407 44,9761
13 76 32,56 2,3342 38,3047
14 46 25,33 1,8160 29,8020
15 76 44,86 1,6942 27,8020

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,68
88,36
87,83
87,57
85,02
77,72
75,56
70,08
68,44
61,58
56,22
47,88
37,25
34,75

COMPETITOR

#

9
11
18
34

4
13
35
39
10

2
30
32
29
26
17

Name

Gangler, Csaba
Barandi, Sandor
Fers, Sandor

Dr. Gaspar, Miklos
Horvath, Bence
Zakupszky, Norbert
Toth, Laszlo
Lukacs, Krisztian
Talabér, Zoltan
Kiss, Ferenc
Belme, Attila
Pipicz, Zolt

Dr. Bokros, Gabor
Szabd, Sandor
Dobai, Erzsébet

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 5 -- 5 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 78 22,35 3,4899 95,0000 100,00 40 Barkanyi, Laszlé
2 92 29,29 3,1410 85,5017 90,00 43 Kolarits, Péter

3 73 44,20 1,6516 44,9580 47,32 47 Lingurar, Zalan

4 76 47,38 1,6041 43,6642 45,96 42 Dr. Rozsa, Olivér
5 65 44,26 1,4686 39,9768 42,08 45 Nagy, Arpad

6 63 49,51 1,2725 34,6381 36,46 46 Boczko, Tamas

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 5 -- 5 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 91 32,68 2,7846 95,0000
2 79 31,02 2,5467 86,8860
3 74 31,24 2,3688 80,8137
4 83 35,92 2,3107 78,8326
5 91 40,92 2,2239 75,8700
6 87 44,50 1,9551 66,6996
7 76 39,00 1,9487 66,4834
8 81 42,21 1,9190 65,4687
9 91 49,53 1,8373 62,6812
10 75 41,11 1,8244 62,2412
11 77 44.47 1,7315 59,0728
12 68 39,83 1,7073 58,2456
13 70 41,54 1,6851 57,4905
14 64 38,91 1,6448 56,1155
15 68 42,10 1,6152 55,1050
16 64 42,72 1,4981 51,1108
17 68 45,71 1,4876 50,7530
18 58 39,15 1,4815 50,5429
19 50 34,70 1,4409 49,1592
20 42 30,97 1,3562 46,2671
21 55 45,69 1,2038 41,0682
22 18 31,99 0,5627 19,1965

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,46
85,07
82,98
79,86
70,21
69,98
68,91
65,98
65,52
62,18
61,31
60,52
59,07
58,01
53,80
53,42
53,20
51,75
48,70
43,23
20,21

COMPETITOR

#

24
21
16

3
27
37
28

8
31
15
36
41
38
22
33

5
14

7
25
19

6

1

Name

Bodor, Jézsef
Gal, Krisztian
Dianics, Attila
Karadi, Ferenc
Toth, Balazs
Levak, Gabor
Egyed, Laszl6
Vivert, Janos

Dr. Regényi, Kund
Kovacs, Gyula
Tuli, Zsolt

Pap, Roland
Lendvay, Mark
Himer, Attila
Rézsi, Csaba
Eskudt, Jozsef
Bicsak, Laszlo Andras
Katona, Szabolcs
Polhammer, Andras
Gubacsi, Gabor
Marton, Andras
Tor6, Péter

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 5 -- 5 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 93 36,74 2,5313 95,0000
2 81 32,23 2,5132 94,3202
3 89 36,59 2,4324 91,2867
4 81 34,35 2,3581 88,4989
5 91 43,55 2,0896 78,4211
6 72 35,04 2,0548 77,1167
7 81 40,03 2,0235 75,9415
8 81 43,93 1,8438 69,1996
9 64 43,84 1,4599 54,7885
10 41 31,31 1,3095 49,1451
11 58 48,04 1,2073 45,3111
12 66 61,86 1,0669 40,0418
13 38 44,16 0,8605 32,2949
14 11 45,69 0,2408 9,0355
15 0 45,83 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,28
96,09
93,16
82,55
81,18
79,94
72,84
57,67
51,73
47,70
42,15
33,99

9,51
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

34
13

9
11
35
18
30
39
26

4

2
17
10
32
29

Name

Dr. Gaspar, Miklos
Zakupszky, Norbert
Gangler, Csaba
Barandi, Sandor
Téth, Laszlé

Fers, Sandor
Belme, Attila
Lukacs, Krisztian
Szabd, Sandor
Horvath, Bence
Kiss, Ferenc
Dobai, Erzsébet
Talabér, Zoltan
Pipicz, Zolt

Dr. Bokros, Gabor

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 6 -- 6 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 145 34,04 4,2597 160,0000 100,00 40 Barkanyi, Laszlé
2 153 40,27 3,7994 142,7090 89,19 43 Kolarits, Péter

3 108 41,99 2,5720 96,6094 60,38 46 Boczkd, Tamas
4 156 72,72 2,1452 80,5772 50,36 42 Dr. Rozsa, Olivér
5 71 40,14 1,7688 66,4389 41,52 47 Lingurar, Zalan

6 90 70,19 1,2822 48,1625 30,10 45 Nagy, Arpad

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 6 -- 6 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 154 40,44 3,8081 160,0000
2 148 39,61 3,7364 156,9883
3 146 42,66 3,4224 143,7945
4 156 45,77 3,4083 143,2037
5 148 43,89 3,3721 141,6794
6 134 39,91 3,3576 141,0696
7 160 49,99 3,2006 134,4768
8 138 43,28 3,1885 133,9684
9 154 49,45 3,1143 130,8473
10 128 44,19 2,8966 121,7016
11 150 52,22 2,8725 120,6882
12 152 55,25 2,751 115,5904
13 152 57,23 2,6559 111,5913
14 151 60,04 2,5150 105,6688
15 138 55,50 2,4865 104,4712
16 115 49,28 2,3336 98,0477
17 137 66,10 2,0726 87,0822
18 116 62,07 1,8689 78,5211
19 129 71,29 1,8095 76,0276
20 108 65,71 1,6436 69,0562
21 111 75,90 1,4625 61,4457
22 70 60,25 1,1618 48,8148

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,12
89,87
89,50
88,55
88,17
84,05
83,73
81,78
76,06
75,43
72,24
69,74
66,04
65,29
61,28
54,43
49,08
47,52
43,16
38,40
30,51

COMPETITOR

#

16
21
24

3
41
25
27
19
28

1
14
36
33
31
22
15

7
37
38

o O O

Name

Dianics, Attila

Gal, Krisztian
Bodor, Jézsef
Karadi, Ferenc
Pap, Roland
Polhammer, Andras
Toth, Balazs
Gubacsi, Gabor
Egyed, Laszlo
Tor6, Péter
Bicsak, Laszlo Andras
Tuli, Zsolt

Rézsi, Csaba

Dr. Regényi, Kund
Himer, Attila
Kovacs, Gyula
Katona, Szabolcs
Levak, Gabor
Lendvay, Mark
Eskudt, Jozsef
Marton, Andras
Vivert, Janos

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Oszi pisztoly verseny 2015
Printed szeptember 7, 2015 at 13:20

Stage 6 -- 6 pisztoly palya

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 142 40,14 3,56376 160,0000
2 142 42,42 3,3475 151,4003
3 160 49,45 3,2356 146,3399
4 156 52,58 2,9669 134,1878
5 152 54,84 27717 125,3589
6 132 47,91 2,7552 124,6111
7 148 54,39 2,721 123,0698
8 129 47,54 2,7135 122,7268
9 136 51,24 2,6542 120,0435
10 160 66,91 2,3913 108,1528
11 152 67,31 2,2582 102,1346
12 148 66,12 2,2384 101,2367
13 144 69,32 2,0773 93,9535
14 150 75,61 1,9839 89,7266
15 96 58,97 1,6279 73,6290

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,63
91,46
83,87
78,35
77,88
76,92
76,70
75,03
67,60
63,83
63,27
58,72
56,08
46,02

COMPETITOR

#

13
18

9
34
35
11
26

4
30
32
39
10
29
17

2

Name

Zakupszky, Norbert
Fers, Sandor
Gangler, Csaba
Dr. Gaspar, Miklos
Téth, Laszlé
Barandi, Sandor
Szabd, Sandor
Horvath, Bence
Belme, Attila
Pipicz, Zolt
Lukacs, Krisztian
Talabér, Zoltan
Dr. Bokros, Gabor
Dobai, Erzsébet
Kiss, Ferenc
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Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

23 Halasz, Miklés

Page 1 of 1



